
GRA131  Digital Photography                                   Instructor: Tali Greener
Monday, Wednesday, Friday 1:00 - 1:50pm  E-114                                         agreener@trcc.commnet.edu

Spring 2013 Calendar               Three Rivers Community College

Assignment instructions will be given during class and on Blackboard

Fri, Jan 25 !        Introductions, review syllabus, appropriate cameras

Mon, Jan 28          Lights
Wed, Jan 30          Camera
Fri, Feb 1               Action 

Mon, Feb 4 !        **Bring photos to class, we will go over iPhoto and downloading
Wed, Feb 6           50 photos DUE from Magic Hour Assignment
Fri, Feb 8              Metadata, captioning and printing

Mon, Feb 11         Magic Hour Assignment DUE
Wed, Feb 13         Composition & Perspective, Quiz 1 DUE
Fri, Feb 15!       Weather permitting, we will go outside to take photos

Mon, Feb 18         NO SCHOOL
Wed, Feb 20         50 photos DUE from Composition & Perspective Assignment
Friday, Feb 22      Composition & Perspective Assignment DUE, Quiz 2 DUE 

Mon, Feb 25         Aperture & Depth of Field
Wed, Feb 27         Aperture demo and movie
Fri, March 1          Movie, cont.

Mon, March 4        Aperture Assignment DUE, Quiz 3 DUE 
Wed, March 6        Shutter Speed and ISO
Fri, March 8           Demo- Bring your camera to class and tripod if you have one

Mon, March 11       Shutter Speed and ISO Assignment DUE, Quiz 4 DUE
Wed, March 13       Lighting - Natural & Artificial
Fri, March 15          Light painting demo - Bring your camera to class and tripod if you have one
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Mon, March 18 - Fri, March 22   SPRING BREAK

Mon, March 25       NO CLASS 
Wed, March 27       Lighting Assignment DUE, Quiz 5 DUE
Fri, March 29          NO CLASS

Mon, April 1            Photoshop Basics
Wed, April 3            Photoshop Basics
Fri, April 5               Photoshop Basics

Mon, April 8            Photoshop Basics Assignment DUE, Quiz 6 DUE 
Wed, April 10          Photoshop Composite
Fri, April 12             Photoshop Composite

Mon, April 15          Photoshop Composite
Wed, April 17          Photoshop Composite, Quiz 7 DUE 
Fri, April 19             Documentary/Street Photography

Mon, April 22          Photoshop Composite Assignment DUE
Wed, April 24          Stranger Photo Assignment DUE
Fri, April 26             Photojournalism, Photo Stories

Mon, April 29          Photojournalism, Photo Stories, Quiz 8 DUE
Wed, May 1             War Photographer, deadline to submit inspiration photo for approval
Fri, May 3                War Photographer

Mon, May 6             Edit, caption photo stories
Wed, May 8             Photo Story Assignment DUE
Fri, May 10              Inspiration photo, portfolios

Mon, May 13           Work on inspiration photo, portfolios
Wed, May 15           Inspiration Photo Assignment DUE
Fri, May 17              Review for Final Exam

Mon, May 20           Final Exam, Final Portfolios DUE


